RESULTS

04-26-1932 - General Municipal Election

Mayor
John F. Forward, Jr.

William E. Harper
Francis Von Haessler
C. Leon de Aryan

City Attorney
Clinton L. Byers

Leland G. Stanford

27,958
6,261
550
362

22,189
15,794

votes
votes
votes
votes

votes
votes

Councilman District 1
Albert W. Bennett

Wynne L. Van Schaick

Councilman District 2
LeRoy E. Goodbody
Ira S. Irey

Councilman District 3
Wayne A. Hood
Joseph J. Russo

Councilman District 4
John R. Blakiston
Harry Warburton

Councilman District 5
Charles W. Fry
Dan Rossi

Councilman District 6
Charles F. Anderson
Alfred Stahel, Jr.

23,557
18,100

25,567
11,007

17,688
19,451

22,960
12,821

13,213
23,561

18,542
18,310

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




