RESULTS

04-26-1932 - General Municipal Election

Mayor			Councilman District 1			
	John F. Forward, Jr.	27,958	votes	Albert W. Bennett	23,557	votes
	William E. Harper	6,261	votes	Wynne L. Van Schaick	18,100	votes
	Francis Von Haessler	550	votes			
	C. Leon de Aryan	362	votes	Councilman District 2		
				LeRoy E. Goodbody	25,567	votes
City Attorney				Ira S. Irey	11,007	votes
	Clinton L. Byers	22,189	votes			
	Leland G. Stanford	15,794	votes	Councilman District 3		
				Wayne A. Hood	17,688	votes
				Joseph J. Russo	19,451	votes
				Councilman District 4		
				John R. Blakiston	22,960	votes
				Harry Warburton	12,821	votes
				Councilman District 5		
				Charles W. Fry	13,213	votes
				Dan Rossi	23,561	votes
				Councilman District 6		
				Charles F. Anderson	18,542	votes
				Alfred Stahel, Jr.	18,310	votes